
KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT
OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE

January 10,2022

FD.E WITH SECRETARY OF STATE
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

A. Name of Candidate: Steven C. Johnson

Address: 10197 S. Hopkins Rd.

City and Zip Code: Assaria' Ks 67416

Office Soueht: ^ansas House of Representatives

County: salina

District: 108

B. Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Termination Report

$400.00

C. Summary (covering the period from January 1,2021 through December 31,2021)

1. Cash on hand at beginning of period......................................................................... $57,781.46

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)

3. Cash available this period (Add Lmes 1 and 2)

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)

5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)

6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B)......... $1,129.48

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D).............. $1,451.31

$58.181.46

$6,592.20

$51,589.26

D. "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is tme, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false dopliment is a class A misdemeanor."

/-7-3X
Date

^^
•eofCandidstfeor Treasurer

GEC Form 2021
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SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Steven C. Johnson

CNarnc ufCiiiKlidalc)

Date

12/10/21

12/16/21

Name and Address
of Contributor

(\mericrown Service Corp-Pres.
1801 W. International Speedway Bt
3aytona Beach, FL 32114

Stray Dog Pac of Kansas
11460 Tomahawk Creek Pkwy
Leawood, KS 66211

Occupation of
Individual Giving More

Than $150

Speedway - Entertainment

PAC

Check

Appropriate Box

Ca»h Check

•

•

(.nun !•'. fuiiilt

Olhrr

SubtotaIT&is:Page^?:;.';{i\.^:' '•..' '••-.. •-'..'•..' •

Amount of
Cash, Check,

Loan or Other
Ki'cdpt

$250.00

$150.00

$400.00

Complete if last page of Schedule A

Total llcmi/ed Receipts for Period

Total Unitomiml Contributions ($50 or less)

Sale of Political Materials (Unitcmixcd)

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known

TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD (to Une 2 of Summary)

$400.00

$0.00

$0,00

$0.00

$400.00

P»gc _^_ of



SCHEDULES
IN-KIND (Non-Monetary) CONTRIBUTIONS

Steven C. Johnson

(Name uf Candidate)

Date

4/23/21

4/22/21

8/23/21

9/3/21

8/21/21

7/30/21

7/14/21

7/2/21

5/17/21

Nsiine and Address

of Contributor

Steven C. Johnson
10197S.HopkinsRd.
Assaria, KS 67416

Steven C. Johnson
Same

Steven c. Johnson
Same

Steven C. Johnson
Same

Sleven C, Johnson
Same

Steven C. Johnson
Same

Steven C. Johnson
Same

Steven c. Johnson
Same

Steven C. Johnson
Same

List Occupation

for Those Giving an

In-Kind of More Than

S 150

Farmer

Farmer

Farmer

Farmer

Farmer

Farmer

Farmer

Farmer

Farmer

Description ofIn-Kind

Contribution

PriceLine -Four Points
Attend GOP Conference

Kansas Republican - Topeka
GOP Registration

Pizza Hut
Lunch - Hemp Tour

Dillons
Parade Candy

Wal Mart
Parade Candy

Wal Mart
Parade Candy

WalMart
Parade Candy

WalMart
Parade Candy

Kansas Turnpike Auth
Various Tolls not
reimbursed by the State

SuNotalThis.Pagc^Y .;, ll':;-':'.:: : ;• •'. . : .. "1" :, ! ,: .-.' :'..: ", ' ; • -..' ...;'.••.; -,';• •l.-:l':':".Y

Value of

In-Klnd

Contribution

$122.97

$75.00

$6.50

$34.92

$39.25

$43.67

$30.05

$51.95

$67.00

$471.31

Complete if last page of Schedule B

Total Itemized (over S 100) In-Kind Contributions

Total Unitemizcd ($100 or less) In-Kind Contributions

TOTALIN-KTND CONTRIBUTIONS THIS PERIOD (to line 6 of Summary) $0.00

l>"^ __i__ oLllL



SCHEDULE B
IN-KIND (Non-Monetary) CONTmBUTIONS

Steven C. Johnson

(Name oi' Candidate)

Date

4/29/21

4/26/21

4/16/21

4/15/21

4/15/21

4/9/21

4/7/21

4/7/21

3/20/21

Name and Address

of Contributor

Steven C. Johnson
10197 S.Hopkins Rd.
/\ssaria.KS67416

Steven C. Johnson
Same

Steven C. Johnson
Same

Steven C. Johnson
Same

Steven C. Johnson
Same

Steven C. Johnson
Same

Steven C. Johnson
Same

Steven C. Johnson
Same

Steven C. Johnson
Same

List Occupation

for Those Giving an

In-Kind of More Than

S150

Farmer

Farmer

Farmer

Farmer

Farmer

Farmer

Farmer

Farmer

Farmer

Description ofIn-Kind

Contribution

KS Chamber of Commerce
Atten LK Summit

Party City
Thank You notes

McDonald's
Lunch en route to SHPTV

Braum's

Hospital Advisory Board

PriceLlne -Comfort Inn
KIOGA

Cracker Barrel
Dinner with Ben Jones

Iron Rail Brewing Bar &
Grill
Saline County Delegation

Tuptim Thai Restaurant
Transportation Bond

H&R Block Park Grage
Parking - Event with Major

•Sutt{otal.TIiIs:Pag<»-'."y''.':.:';.^^^.' -:.";;" - •';••

Value of
In'Kind

Contribution

$175.00

$13.07

$7.83

$6.98

$70.97

$40.63

S35.83

$91.86

$16.00

$458.17

Complete if last page of Schedule B

Total Itemized (over $100) In-Kind Contributions

Total Unilemizcd ($100 or less) In-Kind Cuntributions

TOTAL JN-K1NK GQNTRIBUTIONS THIS PERIOD (to linfi fiofSuwmary) $0.00

i>»y<;. A__ o{_/^



SCHEDULE B
IN-KIND (Non-Monetary) CONTRIBUTIONS

Steven C. Johnson

(Name of Candidate)

Date

5/6/21

1/21/21

Name and Address

of Contributor

Steven C, Johnson
10197S,HopkinsRd.
Assaria, KS 67401

Steven C. Johnson
Same

List Occupation

for Those Giving an

In-Kind of More Than

S150

Farmer

Farmer

Description ofIn-Kind

Cuntribution

Kansas Turnpike Auth.
Various tolls not
reimbursed by the State

Sunflower State Journal
Subscription

^ubtotalTNrlPage.;c;%^:;;t^.,,'-. -;;.':vy"~; Al.:.'1 ,'. . ... • • '•- ^ .'. ' :. ;:''1,

Value of

In-Kind

Contribution

$40.00

$160.00

$200.00

Complete if last page of Schedule B

Total Itemized (over $100) In-Kind Contributions $1,129.48

Total Unitemized ($100 or less) In-Kind Contributions

TOTAL IN-KIND GONTIltBUTIONS THIS PERIOD (to liiie 6 of Summary) $1,129.48

1'agy _..s_ "L-.^i.-



SCHEDULE C
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Steven C. Johnson

(Name of Candidate)

Date

1/16/21

2/7/21

2/7/21

2/7/21

3/6/21

6/12/21

6/11/21

7/19/21

8/8/21

7/24/21

9/5/21

Name and Address

Ellsworth Co. Independent Reporter
304 N. Douglas
Eltsworth, KS 67439

Ellsworth Co. Independent Reporter
304 N. Douglas
Elisworth, KS 67439

Kansas Newspaper Foundation
5423 SW 7th. St.
Topeka, KS 67401

Salina Area Chamber of Commerce
120W.ASh
Salina. KS 67401

Hawver News Co, LLC
3823 SW Wood Valley Dr.
Topeka,KS 66610

Lindsborg News Record
P.O. Box 31
Lindsborg, KS 67456

Kansas State Rifle Association
P.O. Box 219
Banner Springs, KS 66012

1st District Republicans

American Legion Post 140
524 E. State
Lindsborg, KS 67456

Ellsworth Co. Independent Reporter
304 N. Douglas
=llsworth, KS 67439

Ellsworth Co. Independent Reporter
304 N. Douglas
Ellsworth. KS 67439

Purpose of Expenditure

or Disbursement

Subscription

Ad - Sponsor Commisioner

Sponsor - Newspapers

Dues

Subscription

Ad - Sponsor - High School

Sponsorship - KSRA Event

1st District Convention

Sponsor - Hyllnings Fest

Ad " Sponsor Czech Festival

(\d - Sponsor Cowtown Days

Subtotal This Page

Amount

$39.00

$369.30

$100.00

$273.00

$180.00

$35.00

$500.00

$700.00

$100.00

$98.95

$263.95

$2,659.20

Page _.^_. <..M



SCHEDULE C
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Steven C, Johnson

( Name ot'Candulate)

Date

10/14/21

11/19/21

12/13/21

6/2/21

6/2/21

Name and Address

Shawnee County Republican Party

RHCC
P.O. Box 2632
Topeka, KS 66601

Lindsborg News Record
P.O. Box 31
Lindsborg. KS 67456

Capitol Franking
400 1st St., Second Floor
Washington, DC 20003

Capitol Franking
400 1st St., Second Floor
Washington. DC 20003

:Si^toi^^Ms^lit^^l^^W''y "^ ' ":-"

Purpose of Expenditure

or Disbursement

Attend Eisenhower Dinner

Republican House Campaign

AD - Sponsor Veteran's Day

Newsletter

Inquiry Fee- $.47
Deposited back $.47

Amount

$60.00

$1.000.00

$100.00

$2.773.00

$0.00

$3,933.00

Complete if last page of Schedule c

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period

Total Unitenmcd Expenditures of $50 or less

.TOTAt/BXPENJDXTWES.&.OTHBR DISBURSEMENTS.;.1.--, •• \':.-'. . : .,.',••.•'":-. -..'.'•:.;

THIS?MOI),(to.Un^'<»fSuinm«ry>.. ./.:.:.':.,," :. .• ' ;..1 :.1 11.:."11- ;"1 •1-..-1 •—,•.' '.1:'H.,'

$6,592.20

$0.00

$6.592.20

Page ._Z2-.- °f. /^



SCHEDULE D
OTHER TRANSACTIONS

Steven C.Johnson

( Nil me orCtituiidatc)

Date

11/23/21

4/22/21

8/23/21

9/3/21

8/23/21

7/30/21

7/14/21

7/2/21

5/17/21

4/29/21

Name and Address

Steven C. Johnson
10197 S.Hopkins Rd.
Assaria, KS 67416

Steven C. Johnson
Same

Steven C. Johnson
Same

Steven C. Johnson
Same

Steven C. Johnson
Same

Steven C. Johnson
Same

Steven C. Johnson
Same

Steven C. Johnson
Same

Steven c. Johnson
Same

3teven C. Johnson
Same

Subtotal'This ;Pagc..1;:..,-.:1.: :.:/.'.^-. ^.

Nature of Account or Loan Payable

or Loan Receivable

Loan - PriceLine -Four Points
Attend GOP Conference

Loan - Kansas Republican - Topeka

Loan - Pizza Hut
Lunch Hemp Tour

Loan - Dillon's
Parade Candy

Loan - Wal Mart
Parade Candy

Loan - Wal Mart
Parade Candy

Loan - Wal Mart
Parade Candy

Loan - Wat Mart
Parade Candy

Loan - Kansas Turnpike Authority
Various tolls not reimbursed by the State

-oan - Kansas Chamber of Commerce
Mtn - LK Summit

Balance at

Close of
Period

$122.97

$75.00

$6.50

$34.92

$39.25

$43.67

$30.05

S51.95

$67.00

S175.00

$646.31

Complete if last page of Schedule D

TOTAL g>TBEH TRANSACTIONS (tollrie 7 orSummary)

'aye _(_y, of A-



SCHEDULE D
OTHER TRANSACTIONS

Steven C. johnson

( Numc of Candidate)

Date

4/26/21

4/16/21

4/15/21

4/15/21

4/9/21

4/7/21

4/7/21

3/20/21

5/17/21

1/21/21

Name and Address

Steven c. Johnson
10197 S.Hopkins Rd.
Assaria. KS 67416

Steven C. Johnson
Same

Steven C, Johnson
Same

Steven C. Johnson
Same

Steven C. Johnson
Same

Steven C, Jonson
Same

Steven C. Johnson
Same

Steven C. Johnson
Same

Steven C. Johnson
Same

Steven C. Johnson
Same

,SubtotalVtlis Tage:.'.,': >:./.'.:;1-.^';. •l.,:;

Nature of Account or Loan Payable

or Loan Rfcyivable

Loan - Party City
Thank You notes

Loan - McDonald's
Lunch en route to SHPTV

Loan - Braum's

Hospital Advisory Board

Loan - PriceLine - Comfort Inn
KfOGA

Loan - Cracker Barrel
Dinner with Ben Jones

Loan - Iron Rail Brewing Bar & Grill
Salina County Delegaton

Loan - Tuptin Thai Restaurant
Transportation Bond

Loan - H&R Block Parking Garage
Parking - Event with Major

Loan - Kansas Turnpike Authority
Various tolls not reimbursed by the State

Loan - Sunflower State Journal
Subscription

Balance at

Close of

Prriod

$13.07

$7.83

$6.98

$70.97

$40.63

$35,83

$91.86

$16.00

$40.00

$160.00

$483.17

Complete if last page of Schedule D

TOTAfc OTH®R T1K^NSA(3TIONS (to line 7 of Summary)

Page _(;/ of '^



SCHEDULED
OTHER TRANSACTIONS

Steven C. Johnson

( Name of Candidate)

Date

12/31/21

Name and Address Nature of Account or Loan Payable

or Loan Receivable

balance brought forward from 1-10-21 report

^^13^!'l.^l:<;w"'S^oti;i^

Balance at

Close of

Period

$321.83

$321,83

Complete if last page of Schedule l)

fl^g^|ij|lp]ti'rjR|gs||||||| $1,451.31

^yc_ALof^L


