KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE

January 10, 2022

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS KS Governmental Ethics Commission

R	JAN 202	022	
Ke n			

A.	Name of Candidate: Steven C. Johnson		
	Address: 10197 S. Hopkins Rd.	····	
	City and Zip Code: Assaria, KS 67416	County:	Salina
	Office Sought: Kansas House of Representatives	District:	
В.	Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Term	ination Re	eport
C.	Summary (covering the period from January 1, 2021 through December 1. Cash on hand at beginning of period		\$57,781.46
	2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)		\$400.00
	3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)		AFO 404 40
	4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)		\$6,592.20
	5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)		\$51,589.26
	6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) \$1,129.48		
,	7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D)		
	'I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and stateme and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I u failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class	nderstand	that the intentional
Date	Signature of Candidate or Treasurer		
		G	EC Form 2021

SCHEDULE A CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Steven	0	Inl	hn	SA	n
Sieven	U .	JUI	1111	SU	,, ,

(Name of Candidate)

	Name and Address of Contributor	Occupation of Individual Giving More Than \$150	Check Appropriate Box				Amount of Cash, Check,
Date			Cash	Check	Loun	E funds Other	Loan or Other Receipt
12/10/21	Americrown Service Corp-Pres. 1801 W. International Speedway Bl Daytona Beach, FL 32114	Speedway - Entertainment		~			\$250.00
12/16/21	Stray Dog Pac of Kansas 11460 Tomahawk Creek Pkwy Leawood, KS 66211	PAC		~			\$150.00
	Subtotal This Page			ı			\$400.00

Complete if last page of Schedule A

Total Itemized Receipts for Period	\$400.00
Total Unitemized Contributions (\$50 or less)	\$0.00
Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)	\$0.00
Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known	\$0.00
TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD (to line 2 of Summary)	\$400.00

SCHEDULE B IN-KIND (Non-Monetary) CONTRIBUTIONS

Steven	С. ч	lo	hn	ioai	٦

(Name of Candidate)

Date	Name and Address of Contributor	List Occupation for Those Giving an In-Kind of More Than \$150	Description of In-Kind Contribution	Value of In-Kind Contribution
4/23/21	Steven C. Johnson 10197 S. Hopkins Rd. Assaria, KS 67416	Farmer	PriceLine -Four Points Attend GOP Conference	\$122.97
4/22/21	Steven C. Johnson Same	Farmer	Kansas Republican - Topeka GOP Registration	\$75.00
8/23/21	Steven c, Johnson Same	Farmer	Pizza Hut Lunch - Hemp Tour	\$6.50
9/3/21	Steven C. Johnson Same	Farmer	Dillons Parade Candy	\$34.92
8/21/21	Steven C. Johnson Same	Farmer	Wal Mart Parade Candy	\$39.25
7/30/21	Steven C. Johnson Same	Farmer	Wal Mart Parade Candy	\$43.67
7/14/21	Steven C. Johnson Same	Farmer	Wal Mart Parade Candy	\$30.05
7/2/21	Steven c. Johnson Same	Farmer	Wal Mart Parade Candy	\$51.95
5/17/21	Steven C. Johnson Same	Farmer	Kansas Turnpike Auth Various Tolls not reimbursed by the State	\$67.00
	Subtotal This Page			\$471.31

Complete if last page of Schedule B

Total Itemized (over \$100) In-Kind Contributions	
Total Unitemized (\$100 or less) In-Kind Contributions	
TOTAL IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS THIS PERIOD (to line 6 of Summary)	\$0.00

SCHEDULE B IN-KIND (Non-Monetary) CONTRIBUTIONS

Steven C. Johnson

(Name of Candidate)

Date	Name and Address of Contributor	List Occupation for Those Giving an In-Kind of More Than \$150	Description of In-Kind Contribution	Value of In-Kind Contribution
4/29/21	Steven C. Johnson 10197 S. Hopkins Rd. Assaria, KS 67416	Farmer	KS Chamber of Commerce Atten LK Summit	\$175.00
4/26/21	Steven C. Johnson Same	Farmer	Party City Thank You notes	\$13.07
4/16/21	Steven C. Johnson Same	Farmer	McDonald's Lunch en route to SHPTV	\$7.83
4/15/21	Steven C. Johnson Same	Farmer	Braum's Hospital Advisory Board	\$6.98
4/15/21	Steven C. Johnson Same	Farmer	PriceLine -Comfort Inn KIOGA	\$70.97
4/9/21	Steven C. Johnson Same	Farmer	Cracker Barrel Dinner with Ben Jones	\$40.63
4/7/21	Steven C. Johnson Same	Farmer	Iron Rail Brewing Bar & Grill Saline County Delegation	\$35.83
4/7/21	Steven C. Johnson Same	Farmer	Tuptim Thai Restaurant Transportation Bond	\$91.86
3/20/21	Steven C. Johnson Same	Farmer	H&R Block Park Grage Parking - Event with Major	\$16.00
	Subtotal This Page			\$458.17

Complete if last page of Schedule B

Total Itemized (over \$100) In-Kind Contributions	
Total Unitemized (\$100 or less) In-Kind Contributions	
TOTAL IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS THIS PERIOD (to line 6 of Summary)	\$0.00

SCHEDULE B IN-KIND (Non-Monetary) CONTRIBUTIONS

Steven	C.	Jo	hr	ISC	n

(Name of Candidate)

Date	Name and Address of Contributor	List Occupation for Those Giving an In-Kind of More Than \$150	Description of In-Kind Contribution	Value of In-Kind Contribution
5/6/21	Steven C, Johnson 10197 S. Hopkins Rd. Assaria, KS 67401	Farmer	Kansas Turnpike Auth. Various tolls not reimbursed by the State	\$40.00
1/21/21	Steven C, Johnson Same	Farmer	Sunflower State Journal Subscription	\$160.00
·				
	Subtotal This Page			\$200.00

Complete if last page of Schedule B

Total Itemized (over \$100) In-Kind Contributions	\$1,129.48
Total Unitemized (\$100 or less) In-Kind Contributions	
TOTAL IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS THIS PERIOD (to line 6 of Summary)	\$1,129.48

SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Steven C. Johnson

(Name of Candidate)

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount
1/16/21	Ellsworth Co. Independent Reporter 304 N. Douglas Ellsworth, KS 67439	Subscription	\$39.00
2/7/21	Ellsworth Co. Independent Reporter 304 N. Douglas Ellsworth, KS 67439	Ad - Sponsor Commisioner	\$369.30
2/7/21	Kansas Newspaper Foundation 5423 SW 7th. St. Topeka, KS 67401	Sponsor - Newspapers	\$100.00
2/7/21	Salina Area Chamber of Commerce 120 W. ASh Salina, KS 67401	Dues	\$273.00
3/6/21	Hawver News Co. LLC 3823 SW Wood Valley Dr. Topeka, KS 66610	Subscription	\$180.00
6/12/21	Lindsborg News Record P.O. Box 31 Lindsborg, KS 67456	Ad - Sponsor - High School	\$35.00
6/11/21	Kansas State Rifle Association P.O. Box 219 Bonner Springs, KS 66012	Sponsorship - KSRA Event	\$500.00
7/19/21	1st District Republicans	1st District Convention	\$700.00
8/8/21	American Legion Post 140 524 E. State Lindsborg, KS 67456	Sponsor - Hyllnings Fest	\$100.00
7/24/21	Ellsworth Co. Independent Reporter 304 N. Douglas Ellsworth, KS 67439	Ad - Sponsor Czech Festival	\$98.95
9/5/21	Ellsworth Co. Independent Reporter 304 N. Douglas Ellsworth, KS 67439	Ad - Sponsor Cowtown Days	\$263.95
	Subtotal This Page		\$2,659.20

SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Steven	C.	Joh	nson
CICACII	•	0011	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,

(Name of Candidate)

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount
10/14/21	Shawnee County Republican Party	Attend Eisenhower Dinner	\$60.00
11/19/21	RHCC P.O. Box 2632 Topeka, KS 66601	Republican House Campaign	\$1,000.00
12/13/21	Lindsborg News Record P.O. Box 31 Lindsborg, KS 67456	AD - Sponsor Veteran's Day	\$100.00
6/2/21	Capitol Franking 400 1st St., Second Floor Washington, DC 20003	Newsletter	\$2,773.00
6/2/21	Capitol Franking 400 1st St., Second Floor Washington, DC 20003	Inquiry Fee - \$.47 Deposited back \$.47	\$0.00
. · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
			\$3,933.00

Complete if last page of Schedule C

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period	\$6,592.20
Total Unitemized Expenditures of \$50 or less	\$0.00
TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD (to line 4 of Summary)	\$6,592.20

SCHEDULE D OTHER TRANSACTIONS

Steven C. Johnson

(Name of Candidate)

Date	Name and Address	Nature of Account or Loan Payable or Loan Receivable	Balance at Close of Period
11/23/21	Steven C. Johnson 10197 S. Hopkins Rd. Assaria, KS 67416	Loan - PriceLine -Four Points Attend GOP Conference	\$122.97
4/22/21	Steven C. Johnson Same	Loan - Kansas Republican - Topeka	\$75.00
8/23/21	Steven C. Johnson Same	Loan - Pizza Hut Lunch Hemp Tour	\$6.50
9/3/21	Steven C. Johnson Same	Loan - Dillon's Parade Candy	\$34.92
8/23/21	Steven C. Johnson Same	Loan - Wal Mart Parade Candy	\$39.25
7/30/21	Steven C. Johnson Same	Loan - Wal Mart Parade Candy	\$43.67
7/14/21	Steven C. Johnson Same	Loan - Wal Mart Parade Candy	\$30.05
7/2/21	Steven C. Johnson Same	Loan - Wal Mart Parade Candy	\$51.95
5/17/21	Steven c. Johnson Same	Loan - Kansas Turnpike Authority Various tolls not reimbursed by the State	\$67.00
4/29/21	Steven C. Johnson Same	Loan - Kansas Chamber of Commerce Attn - LK Summit	\$175.00
T 62278	Subtotal This Page		\$646.31

Complete if last page of Schedule D

TOTAL OTHER TRANSACTIONS (to line 7 of Summary)	

SCHEDULE D OTHER TRANSACTIONS

Steven	C.	joh	nns	son
--------	----	-----	-----	-----

(Name of Candidate)

Date	Name and Address	Nature of Account or Loan Payable or Loan Receivable	Balance at Close of Period
4/26/21	Steven c. Johnson 10197 S. Hopkins Rd. Assaria, KS 67416	Loan - Party City Thank You notes	\$13.07
4/16/21	Steven C. Johnson Same	Loan - McDonald's Lunch en route to SHPTV	\$7.83
4/15/21	Steven C. Johnson Same	Loan - Braum's Hospital Advisory Board	\$6.98
4/15/21	Steven C. Johnson Same	Loan - PriceLine - Comfort Inn KIOGA	\$70.97
4/9/21	Steven C. Johnson Same	Loan - Cracker Barrel Dinner with Ben Jones	\$40.63
4/7/21	Steven C. Jonson Same	Loan - Iron Rail Brewing Bar & Grill Salina County Delegaton	\$35.83
4/7/21	Steven C. Johnson Same	Loan - Tuptin Thai Restaurant Transportation Bond	\$91.86
3/20/21	Steven C. Johnson Same	Loan - H&R Block Parking Garage Parking - Event with Major	\$16.00
5/17/21	Steven C. Johnson Same	Loan - Kansas Turnpike Authority Various tolls not reimbursed by the State	\$40.00
1/21/21	Steven C. Johnson Same	Loan - Sunflower State Journal Subscription	\$160.00
	Subtotal This Page		\$483.17

Complete if last page of Schedule D

TOTAL OTHER TRANSACTIONS (to line 7 of Summary)	

SCHEDULE D OTHER TRANSACTIONS

Steven	C.	Jol	٦n	son

(Name of Candidate)

Date	Name and Address	Nature of Account or Loan Payable or Loan Receivable	Balance at Close of Period
			and the state of t
12/31/21		Balance brought forward from 1-10-21 report	\$321.83
	Subtotal This Page		\$321.83

Complete if last page of Schedule D

	\$1.451.31
TOTAL OTHER TRANSACTIONS (to line 7 of Summary)	